STEREO

SNACKS

FRIGGITELLI PEPPERS

NORI SALT £8.00

STUFFED PICKLED JALAPENOS

CREAM CHEESE & SCALLION £7.00
BLUE CHEESE MOUSSE
CHICORY & CELERY, PECANS £12.00
DEEP FRIED MOZZARELLA
MARINARA SAUCE, GARLIC BUTTER £9.00
HASHBROWN BEEF TARTARE
CAVIAR, CHIVES £14.00

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill
Please inform us of any allergy or dietary requirements



SMALL PLATES

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

CRISPY CHICKEN SKIN, PARMESAN £18.00

CHICORY & ROQUEFORT SALAD

PECAN, GRAPE AGRODOLCE £15.00

BIG PLATES

TRUFFLE MACARONI CHEESE

5 CHEESE, ELBOW MACARONI
BRIOCHE CRUMB

CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER

£14.00

AGED BEEF PATTY, AMERICAN CHEESE,

ONION, PICKLES, STEREO SAUCE

SINGLE
DOUBLE
SYMPLICITY [VEGAN]
NACHOS
NACHO CHEESE SAUCE, GUACAMOLE 11.00 FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH
CREME FRAICHE ils'oo
ADD SMOKED OX CHEEK CHILI £15.00 DREDGED THIGH. LETTUCE. AMERICAN
ADD SYMPLICITY CHORIZO : CHEESE. PINK ONION, PICKLES
STEREO HOT WINGS PORR SCHNITZEL
FIVE £8.00
oty i CELERIAG, APPLE & MUSTARD
FISH TENDERS ROAST COD
gkﬁ'gg gggfgﬂS’L';ﬁgNBREADCRUMB £16.00 POTATO PUREE, CONFIT LEMON, CAPERS,
’ PARSLEY
STEAK & CHOPS SIDES
STEREO FRIES
BAUETTE COLESLAVY
(250G) - £19.00
TRUFFLE FRIES
AGED SIRLOIN SPRING GREENS & MUSTARD BUTTER
(400G) - £39.00
ADD BUTTER
SMOKED BONE MARROW £2.50
CEP & BLACK TRUFFLE £3.50
CAFE DE PARIS £2.50
DESSERTS
ICE CREAM & SORBETS £3:00
SCOOP
NEW YORK STYLE UANILLA £8.00
CHEESECARE
BLACK GRAPE
STEREO PECAN PIE £8.00
MAPLE CREAM

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill
Please inform us of any allergy or dietary requirements

£13.00
£17.00
£14.00

£12.00

£18.00

£26.00

£5.00
£4.00
£7.00
£6.00



