

	SNACKS	
NORI SALT	FRIGGITELLI PEPPERS	£8.00

STUFFED PICKLED JALAPENOS

CREAM CHEESE & SCALLION

£7.00

BLUE CHEESE MOUSSE

CHICORY & CELERY, PECANS

£12.00

DEEP FRIED MOZZARELLA

MARINARA SAUCE, GARLIC BUTTER

£9.00

HASHBROWN BEEF TARTARE

CAVIAR, CHIVES

 $\pounds 14.00$

CHICKEN CAE	ISAR SALAD	TRUFFLE MACARONI CHE	TRUFFLE MACARONI CHEESE	
CRISPY CHICKEN SKIN, PARME	ESAN £ 18.00	5 CHEESE, ELBOW MACARONI BRIOCHE CRUMB	£14.00	
CHICORY & ROQ	UEFORT SALAD	CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER AGED BEEF PATTY, AMERICAN CHEESE,		
PECAN, GRAPE AGRODOLCE	£15.00	ONION, PICKLES, STEREO SAUC SINGLE	£13.00	
NAC	HOS	DOUBLE SYMPLICITY (VEGAN)	£17.00 £14.00	
		FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH		
CRÈME FRAICHE ADD SMOKED OX CHEEK CHILI ADD SYMPLICITY CHORIZO	£11.00 £15.00 £15.00	DREDGED THIGH. LETTUCE. AMERICAN CHEESE. PINK ONION, PICKLES	£12.00	
STEREO HO	OT WINGS	PORK SCHNITZEL		
FIVE TEN	£8.00 £14.00	CELERIAC, APPLE & MUSTARD	£18.00	
FISH TE	INDERS	ROAST COD		
PLAICE GOUJONS, HERB BREA SAUCE GRIBICHE, LEMON	DCRUMB £16.00	POTATO PUREE, CONFIT LEMON, CAPERS, PARSLEY	£26.00	
STEAK &	CHOPS	SIDES -		
BAUE	TTC	STEREO FRIES	£5.00	
DAVE (250G) -		COLESLAW	£4.00	
AGED SI (400G) - :		TRUFFLE FRIES SPRING GREENS & MUSTARD BUTTER	£7.00 £6.00	
ADD BU	ITTER			
SMOKED BONE MARROW	£2.50			
CEP & BLACK TRUFFLE	£3.50			
CAFE DE PARIS	£2.50			
	DES	SSERTS		
	ICE CREAM & SORBET	£3.00		
	NEW YORK STYLE UA CHEESECAKE	NILLA £8.00		

BLACK GRAPE

STEREO PECAN PIE

MAPLE CREAM

£8.00